
                                           UITSLAG  FONDCLUB DE GLAZEN STAD
               Z94 VANUIT BARCELONA 2011  MET 504 DUIVEN OP 08-07-2011 LOS 10.00 UUR.
                                                                                     
    PLC NAAM                  PLAATS             VER. RINGNUMM   AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  PUNTEN  BEDRAG
                                                                                     
      1 A. Kuyt               Katwijk aan Zee    1518 6-2137795   7/2     2 1211,820 04.23.41 1561,623  1000,0        
      2 Comb Zwaan            Rijnsburg          1518 7-1717568  10/3    10 1211,370 05.29.44 1520,420   992,1        
      3 Flip Hoogervorst      Ter Aar            1764 6-1118236   4/1     1 1213,669 08.12.28 1264,940   984,1        
      4 A.P. Noorlander       Boskoop            1737 6-1090191  15/5    15 1199,655 08.09.20 1254,432   976,2        
      5 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 6-2155807  33/11    7 1189,260 08.17.42 1232,776   968,3        
      6 P. Overkleeft         's-Gravenzande     1536 8-1453304   6/4     1 1186,361 08.21.21 1225,137   960,3        
      7 Gebr Vollebregt       Wassenaar          1551 8-1467620  11/6     2 1205,477 08.48.27 1210,987   952,4        
      8 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 7-1748389  33/      3     2    08.35.57 1209,888   944,4        
      9 J.W. Schreurs         Nieuw Vennep       1250 7-1637734   2/2     1 1221,235 09.21.57 1186,874   936,5        
     10 P. Overkleeft         's-Gravenzande     1536 5-1302677   6/      2     2    08.53.58 1185,215   928,6        
                                                                                     
     11 R.A.M. de Jong        Roelofarendsveen   1707 8-1535964   6/2     1 1213,212 09.21.36 1179,478   920,6        
     12 W. van der Velden     Boskoop            1737 8-1560821  34/7     5 1200,325 09.13.33 1176,154   912,7        
     13 B. de Koning          Hoek van Holland   1536 8-1452979   2/2     2 1184,166 09.02.46 1172,712   904,8        
     14 B. Koevoet            Leidschendam       1507 7-1709476   5/1     1 1198,870 09.31.55 1153,961   896,8        
     15 Gebr de Zwart         Delft              1536 7-1705641  10/5     1 1188,757 09.26.20 1150,410   888,9        
     16 W. van der Velden     Boskoop            1737 8-1560895  34/      2     2    09.37.13 1149,497   881,0        
     17 F. van der Meulen     Naaldwijk          1539 4-1958785   8/3     5 1186,844 09.25.33 1149,429   873,0        
     18 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 7-1732085  15/7     1 1182,883 09.22.55 1148,523   865,1        
     19 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 5-1300304  15/      3     2    09.23.20 1148,058   857,1        
     20 Vincent Vork          Noorden            1752 7-1853732   2/1     1 1213,444 09.51.25 1146,471   849,2        
                                                                                     
     21 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 6-2155892  33/     25     3    09.35.19 1140,977   841,3        
     22 Gebr Vollebregt       Wassenaar          1551 5-1317473  11/      3     2    09.52.13 1138,083   833,3        
     23 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 8-2123770  64/9    12 1190,291 09.39.49 1137,057   825,4        
     24 P. Veenman            Maasdijk           1536 7-1732185   7/1     2 1183,346 09.34.06 1136,630   817,5        
     25 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 7-1746069  64/      9     2    09.43.58 1132,567   809,5        
     26 J.W. Schreurs         Nieuw Vennep       1250 7-1637760   2/      2     2    10.13.10 1130,598   801,6        
     27 Gebr Vollebregt       Wassenaar          1551 7-2144114  11/      1     3    10.01.22 1128,336   793,7        
     28 G. Boers              Terheijde          1539 4-1960175  23/2    11 1191,580 09.50.33 1126,736   785,7        
     29 L. Knetsch & Zn.      Katwijk a/d Rijn   1519 8-1440006   3/1     3 1211,015 10.11.42 1122,661   777,8        
     30 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 7-1732067  15/     10     3    09.47.47 1121,446   769,8        
                                                                                     
     31 R. Dijkshoorn & Dtr   Honselersdijk      1501 5-1269780   4/1     1 1188,549 09.53.05 1121,184   761,9        
     32 P. van Bergen         De Lier            1502 5-0528632  10/4     1 1185,238 09.50.19 1120,986   754,0        
     33 C.A. van der Ham      Den Haag           1507 7-1709557   2/2     2 1197,197 10.01.12 1120,761   746,0        
     34 A. Bransen Jr         Naaldwijk          1539 5-1304851  13/4     1 1187,253 09.53.59 1119,012   738,1        
     35 A.P. Noorlander       Boskoop            1737 7-1839157  15/      4     2    10.05.44 1118,316   730,2        
     36 M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen         1674 7-1799850   7/3     1 1169,220 09.38.54 1117,908   722,2        
     37 Gebr de Zwart         Delft              1536 7-1705562  10/      7     2    09.58.14 1115,959   714,3        
     38 Wim van Rijk          Hazerswoude Dorp   1737 7-1838649   5/3     5 1202,369 10.12.25 1113,906   706,3        
     39 J.D. van Egmond       Katwijk a/d Rijn   1519 7-1742777  10/2     2 1211,605 10.22.15 1112,329   698,4        
     40 J. van der Krogt      De Lier            1539 5-1304164   1/1     1 1185,613 09.58.58 1112,242   690,5        
                                                                                     
     41 A.J.A ten Tije        Voorburg           1507 7-1710486   4/2     4 1196,734 10.09.46 1111,414   682,5        
     42 L. van Zuiden         Alphen a/d Rijn    1709 8-1536441   3/2     3 1209,752 10.23.13 1109,643   674,6        
     43 Comb Zwaan            Rijnsburg          1518 8-1439119  10/      8     2    10.27.19 1106,964   666,7        
     44 J Lases               Noorden            1752 5-1432611   2/2     1 1212,887 10.29.44 1105,908   658,7        
     45 A. van de Berg        Spijkenisse        1674 6-1050099   6/1     1 1172,305 09.55.29 1103,363   650,8        
     46 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 5-1319851  33/      4     4    10.11.46 1102,425   642,9        
     47 P. Overkleeft         's-Gravenzande     1536 8-1470641   6/      5     3    10.09.24 1102,156   634,9        
     48 Gebr de Zwart         Delft              1536 7-1705604  10/      9     3    10.11.49 1101,908   627,0        
     49 P. de Haas            Leiden             1527 9-1095317   2/1     2 1207,819 10.29.37 1101,404   619,0        
     50 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 6-2028824  64/      5     3    10.13.52 1101,237   611,1        
                                                                                     
     51 J.J. Knetsch          Katwijk a/d Rijn   1519 4-1941621  10/3     4 1211,755 10.33.39 1100,944   603,2        
     52 Gebr de Zwart         Delft              1536 6-2112351  10/      3     4    10.16.32 1097,111   595,2        
     53 F. Eyken              Den Haag           1507 6-2117957   4/1     2 1197,307 10.24.24 1097,038   587,3        
     54 R.A.M. de Jong        Roelofarendsveen   1707 8-1535958   6/      4     2    10.39.35 1096,358   579,4        
     55 F. van der Meulen     Naaldwijk          1539 8-1456719   8/      1     2    10.16.09 1095,733   571,4        
     56 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 9-1117751  64/     59     4    10.19.39 1095,376   563,5        
     57 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 7-1746068  64/      3     5    10.22.02 1092,979   555,6        
     58 J.J. Knetsch          Katwijk a/d Rijn   1519 6-2125675  10/      1     2    10.45.09 1089,560   547,6        
     59 Trio Vollebregt       Poeldijk           1539 5-1304255  10/2     1 1190,605 10.26.07 1089,183   539,7        
     60 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 8-1114244  15/      4     4    10.19.04 1089,144   531,7        
                                                                                     
     61 W. van der Velden     Boskoop            1737 8-1560809  34/      9     3    10.36.14 1088,006   523,8        
     62 W.M. Schadde v. Door  Rijnsburg          1518 8-1438765  11/1     9 1211,193 10.46.19 1087,914   515,9        
     63 D. van Beelen         Katwijk aan Zee    1518 8-1439209   3/1     2 1211,744 10.48.23 1086,392   507,9        
     64 Cinth Vogels          Den Haag           1554 8-1469877   3/1     2 1192,039 10.30.25 1086,222   500,0        
     65 P. Kuivenhoven        Poeldijk           1533 8-1449048   2/1     1 1189,594 10.29.37 1084,785   492,1        
     66 B.J.M. van Kempen     Ter Aar            1753 8-1576837   4/1     2 1213,351 10.51.49 1084,495   484,1        
     67 A. Bransen Jr         Naaldwijk          1539 8-5813202  13/      6     2    10.29.38 1082,634   476,2        
     68 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 9-1117748  64/     48     6    10.39.01 1076,196   468,3        
     69 G. Boers              Terheijde          1539 7-1735692  23/     23     2    10.40.32 1075,886   460,3        
     70 W. van der Velden     Boskoop            1737 8-1560842  34/      8     4    10.54.34 1070,221   452,4        
                                                                                     
     71 J. van Trigt          Simonshaven        1682 8-1527426   2/1     2 1168,971 10.25.20 1070,159   444,4        
     72 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 7-1748413  33/     31     5    10.44.23 1070,071   436,5        
     73 P. van Bergen         De Lier            1502 8-1457131  10/     10     2    10.41.30 1069,226   428,6        
     74 J Lases               Noorden            1752 8-1574994   2/      2     2    11.09.27 1067,259   420,6        
     75 J. van Meurs          Geervliet          1613 7-1763467   3/2     3 1168,669 10.30.13 1065,121   412,7        
     76 Comb van der Plas     Rijnsburg          1519 7-1941432  12/1     3 1210,316 11.09.42 1064,762   404,8        
     77 Wim van Rijk          Hazerswoude Dorp   1737 8-1560642   5/      4     2    11.02.22 1064,640   396,8        
     78 H.C. Grootenboer      's-Gravenzande     1501 6-2109113   5/1     1 1187,002 10.49.04 1063,558   388,9        
     79 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 5-1319810  33/     14     6    10.52.41 1062,139   381,0        
     80 M.J.H. Broekhoff      Katwijk aan Zee    1518 8-1422861   5/1     1 1213,243 11.15.42 1061,733   373,0        
                                                                                     
     81 J. van Meurs          Geervliet          1613 7-1763452   3/      2     2    10.33.46 1061,686   365,1        
     82 Comb de Jong          Roelofarendsveen   1707 6-1065122   5/1     2 1213,139 11.20.20 1057,355   357,1        
     83 C.A. van der Ham      Den Haag           1507 6-2118209   2/      1     2    11.05.27 1057,174   349,2        
     84 L. van Zuiden         Alphen a/d Rijn    1709 8-1536463   3/      1     2    11.17.37 1056,905   341,3        
     85 W. van der Velden     Boskoop            1737 8-1560858  34/     27     5    11.10.20 1055,385   333,3        
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     86 A.P. Noorlander       Boskoop            1737 6-1090134  15/      3     3    11.10.52 1054,302   325,4        
     87 Comb Zwaan            Rijnsburg          1518 8-1439147  10/      7     3    11.22.54 1053,456   317,5        
     88 Wim van Rijk          Hazerswoude Dorp   1737 8-1560658   5/      2     3    11.14.43 1053,124   309,5        
     89 P. van Bergen         De Lier            1502 7-3730141  10/      2     3    10.59.09 1052,468   301,6        
     90 Gebr Vollebregt       Wassenaar          1551 9-1117033  11/      4     4    11.19.04 1051,838   293,7        
     91 W. van der Velden     Boskoop            1737 8-1560868  34/      4     6    11.14.57 1051,118   285,7        
     92 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 9-1117841  64/     46     7    11.06.36 1050,009   277,8        
     93 Gebr de Zwart         Delft              1536 7-1705553  10/      5     5    11.06.23 1048,857   269,8        
     94 M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen         1674 6-1049768   7/      7     2    10.51.04 1045,752   261,9        
     95 F. van der Meulen     Naaldwijk          1539 8-1503607   8/      7     3    11.08.27 1045,263   254,0        
                                                                                     
     96 B. de Koning          Hoek van Holland   1536 8-1452865   2/      1     2    11.07.11 1044,069   246,0        
     97 A.J.A ten Tije        Voorburg           1507 6-2116942   4/      2     2    11.19.57 1043,405   238,1        
     98 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 7-1705554  15/      7     5    11.07.09 1042,969   230,2        
     99 M.A. Orgers           Hekelingen         1674 6-1049727   7/      4     3    10.54.37 1042,442   222,2        
    100 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 6-2155992  33/      2     7    11.15.02 1041,353   214,3        
    101 A.P. Noorlander       Boskoop            1737 8-1561670  15/     12     4    11.25.06 1041,277   206,3        
    102 P. Overkleeft         's-Gravenzande     1536 8-1453301   6/      4     4    11.14.06 1039,664   198,4        
    103 J.D. van Egmond       Katwijk a/d Rijn   1519 6-2149564  10/      1     2    11.38.53 1039,215   190,5        
    104 J.J. Knetsch          Katwijk a/d Rijn   1519 7-1719344  10/      5     3    11.39.30 1038,795   182,5        
    105 J. van Sonsbeek       Koudekerk a/d Rijn 1527 7-1854955   6/1     1 1206,917 11.36.44 1037,108   174,6        
                                                                                     
    106 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 7-2139784  64/     60     8    11.23.00 1035,035   166,7        
    107 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 6-2155973  33/     11     8    11.22.48 1034,318   158,7        
    108 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 5-1303198  33/      9     9    11.24.54 1032,433   150,8        
    109 Gebr Vollebregt       Wassenaar          1551 7-2144132  11/     11     5    11.41.08 1031,968   142,9        
    110 Raoul Bouland         Kwintsheul         1553 9-1117719  64/     62     9    11.27.28 1031,031   134,9        
    111 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 9-1103729  15/     11     6    11.20.37 1030,730   127,0        
    112 Harold v/d Kruijk.    Monster            1532 9-1097955   2/1     2 1190,720 11.32.05 1027,294   119,0        
    113 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 4-1974771  33/     24    10    11.31.18 1026,728   111,1        
    114 A. Kuyt               Katwijk aan Zee    1518 8-1438727   7/      4     2    11.53.59 1026,111   103,2        
    115 P. van Bergen         De Lier            1502 8-1666722  10/      9     4    11.29.21 1024,981    95,2        
                                                                                     
    116 A.P. Noorlander       Boskoop            1737 6-1090153  15/     10     5    11.45.11 1023,436    87,3        
    117 P.Solleveld & Paloma  Maasdijk           1536 8-1454132  15/      8     7    11.30.04 1022,312    79,4        
    118 W. van der Velden     Boskoop            1737 8-1560762  34/     23     7    11.48.49 1020,843    71,4        
    119 Comb. Sassen          Alphen a/d Rijn    1710 7-1816468   2/1     1 1207,719 12.00.56 1016,655    63,5        
    120 A. Jansen             Nootdorp           1505 7-1707741   4/1     2 1194,365 11.49.20 1015,329    55,6        
    121 Trio Vollebregt       Poeldijk           1539 8-1456808  10/      2     2    11.48.35 1012,777    47,6        
    122 A. Bransen Jr         Naaldwijk          1539 6-2140734  13/     10     3    11.46.01 1012,136    39,7        
    123 Gebr Vollebregt       Wassenaar          1551 3-1050594  11/      8     6    12.05.24 1010,967    31,7        
    124 A. Bransen Jr         Naaldwijk          1539 6-2110558  13/      3     4    11.50.13 1008,525    23,8        
    125 D.W. den Engelsman    Maassluis          1540 5-1306015   3/1     1 1179,566 11.43.24 1007,831    15,9        
                                                                                     
    126 J.M. de Wijs & Zn     Den Hoorn          1554 8-2155988  33/     32    11    11.53.42 1007,249     7,9        

  Recapitulatie DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND Z94 Barcelona 2011 08-07-2011
  
   
  VER.   DUI DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4-------------- :10 :25 :50 100 HwH  JP  LP  S2  S3  S4 HPA HPB HPC HPD R-A R-B R-C R-D
         VEN          50 100 200 300 400 500 10€ 100 100 100 100  10  50  50 100 150 250  50 100 250 500
   
  1250     2   1                                                                                                        
  1501     9   2                                                                                                        
  1502    10   1                                                                                                        
  1505     5   2                                                                                                        
  1507    20   5                                                                                                        
  1518    44   7                                                                                                        
  1519    35   4                                                                                                        
  1527     8   2                                                                                                        
  1529     4   1                                                                                                        
  1532     4   2                                                                                                        
  1533     6   2                                                                                                        
  1534     4   2                                                                                                        
  1536    41   6                                                                                                        
  1539    59   6                                                                                                        
  1540     3   1                                                                                                        
  1541     2   1                                                                                                        
  1542    12   3                                                                                                        
  1549     1   1                                                                                                        
  1551    17   2                                                                                                        
  1553    64   1                                                                                                        
  1554    36   2                                                                                                        
  1613     3   1                                                                                                        
  1674    16   3                                                                                                        
  1679     4   1                                                                                                        
  1682     2   1                                                                                                        
  1707    14   3                                                                                                        
  1709     3   1                                                                                                        
  1710     4   2                                                                                                        
  1737    54   3                                                                                                        
  1752     6   3                                                                                                        
  1753     8   2                                                                                                        
  1764     4   1                                                                                                        
   
  Tot.   504  75                                                                                                        
   
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                        
  Restplaats                                                                                                            
  Restbedrag                                                                                                            



  STAND SUPERFOND DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN 
   PC Naam                 Woonplaats               Totpnt      Z26      Z91      Z94
  
    1 B. de Koning         Hoek van Holland         2821.5     981.9    934.8    904.8
    2 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen               2625.8     903.6   1000.0    722.2
    3 Gebr Vollebregt      Wassenaar                2620.8     777.1    891.3    952.4
    4 J.J. Knetsch         Katwijk a/d Rijn         2581.5    1000.0    978.3    603.2
    5 J.W. Schreurs        Nieuw Vennep             2474.2     885.5    652.2    936.5
    6 Wim van Rijk         Hazerswoude Dorp         2463.7     909.6    847.8    706.3
    7 R.A.M. de Jong       Roelofarendsveen         2394.1     951.8    521.7    920.6
    8 A. Kuyt              Katwijk aan Zee          2391.0     608.4    782.6   1000.0
    9 P.Solleveld & Paloma Maasdijk                 2253.3     801.2    587.0    865.1
   10 A.P. Noorlander      Boskoop                  2141.8     469.9    695.7    976.2
                                                                                     
   11 Comb de Jong         Roelofarendsveen         2051.7     933.7    760.9    357.1
   12 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn                2018.6     680.7    369.6    968.3
   13 F. Cornelissen       Delft                    1950.5     994.0    956.5       . 
   14 P. Overkleeft        's-Gravenzande           1948.3     988.0       .     960.3
   15 Gebr de Zwart        Delft                    1924.0     969.9     65.2    888.9
   16 Comb v.d. Steen/ Van Leiden                   1833.5     963.9    869.6       . 
   17 J. van der Krogt     De Lier                  1612.2     921.7       .     690.5
   18 F. van der Meulen    Naaldwijk                1571.8     698.8       .     873.0
   19 B.J.M. van Kempen    Ter Aar                  1570.3     825.3    260.9    484.1
   20 Comb Kerpershoek     Katwijk                  1528.0     897.6    630.4       . 
                                                                                     
   21 J.D. van Egmond      Katwijk a/d Rijn         1469.5     771.1       .     698.4
   22 P. van Bergen        De Lier                  1423.5     343.4    326.1    754.0
   23 P. de Haas           Leiden                   1378.0     759.0       .     619.0
   24 P. Kuivenhoven       Poeldijk                 1318.2        .     826.1    492.1
   25 L. Knetsch & Zn.     Katwijk a/d Rijn         1277.8        .     500.0    777.8
   26 H.C. Grootenboer     's-Gravenzande           1238.8     132.5    717.4    388.9
   27 J Lases              Noorden                  1231.0     572.3       .     658.7
   28 W.M. Schadde v. Door Rijnsburg                1208.7     692.8       .     515.9
   29 Comb van der Plas    Rijnsburg                1043.4     638.6       .     404.8
   30 Harold v/d Kruijk.   Monster                  1031.7     108.4    804.3    119.0
                                                                                     
   31 Comb Zwaan           Rijnsburg                 992.1        .        .     992.1
   32 Flip Hoogervorst     Ter Aar                   984.1        .        .     984.1
   33 W. Schaap            Wassenaar                 942.4     855.4     87.0       . 
   34 A. Jansen            Nootdorp                  929.1     873.5       .      55.6
   35 W. van der Velden    Boskoop                   912.7        .        .     912.7
   36 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg                  899.9        .     217.4    682.5
   37 B. Koevoet           Leidschendam              896.8        .        .     896.8
   38 J. van Sonsbeek      Koudekerk a/d Rijn        891.5     716.9       .     174.6
   39 W. van Zanten        Wassenaar                 861.4     861.4       .        . 
   40 Vincent Vork         Noorden                   849.2        .        .     849.2
                                                                                     
   41 Raoul Bouland        Kwintsheul                825.4        .        .     825.4
   42 T. van de Polder     Vlaardingen               819.3     819.3       .        . 
   43 P. Veenman           Maasdijk                  817.5        .        .     817.5
   44 G. Boers             Terheijde                 785.7        .        .     785.7
   45 R. Dijkshoorn & Dtr  Honselersdijk             761.9        .        .     761.9
   46 C.A. van der Ham     Den Haag                  746.0        .        .     746.0
   47 A. Bransen Jr        Naaldwijk                 738.1        .        .     738.1
   48 L. van Zuiden        Alphen a/d Rijn           674.6        .        .     674.6
   49 F. van Vianen        Monster                   654.5     524.1    130.4       . 
   50 A. van de Berg       Spijkenisse               650.8        .        .     650.8
                                                                                     
   51 F. Eyken             Den Haag                  587.3        .        .     587.3
   52 L.PH. Hoogervorst    Vrouwenakker              578.3     578.3       .        . 
   53 Trio Vollebregt      Poeldijk                  539.7        .        .     539.7
   54 D. van Beelen        Katwijk aan Zee           507.9        .        .     507.9
   55 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag                  500.0        .        .     500.0



  STAND SUPERFOND DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 
  KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN 
   PC Naam                 Woonplaats               Totpnt      Z26      Z91      Z94
  
    1 B. de Koning         Hoek van Holland         2560.6     981.9    673.9    904.8
    2 J.J. Knetsch         Katwijk a/d Rijn         2417.5     891.6    978.3    547.6
    3 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen               2396.9     674.7   1000.0    722.2
    4 Gebr Vollebregt      Wassenaar                2277.4     433.7    891.3    952.4
    5 P.Solleveld & Paloma Maasdijk                 2253.3     801.2    587.0    865.1
    6 Comb de Jong         Roelofarendsveen         2051.7     933.7    760.9    357.1
    7 F. Cornelissen       Delft                    1932.4     975.9    956.5       . 
    8 Gebr de Zwart        Delft                    1911.9     957.8     65.2    888.9
    9 A. Kuyt              Katwijk aan Zee          1654.0     241.0    413.0   1000.0
   10 J. van der Krogt     De Lier                  1612.2     921.7       .     690.5
                                                                                     
   11 Comb Kerpershoek     Katwijk                  1528.0     897.6    630.4       . 
   12 J.D. van Egmond      Katwijk a/d Rijn         1469.5     771.1       .     698.4
   13 R.A.M. de Jong       Roelofarendsveen         1439.7      84.3    434.8    920.6
   14 P. van Bergen        De Lier                  1423.5     343.4    326.1    754.0
   15 P. Overkleeft        's-Gravenzande           1412.1     451.8       .     960.3
   16 P. de Haas           Leiden                   1378.0     759.0       .     619.0
   17 P. Kuivenhoven       Poeldijk                 1318.2        .     826.1    492.1
   18 H.C. Grootenboer     's-Gravenzande           1238.8     132.5    717.4    388.9
   19 J Lases              Noorden                  1231.0     572.3       .     658.7
   20 Wim van Rijk         Hazerswoude Dorp         1092.6     783.1       .     309.5
                                                                                     
   21 Harold v/d Kruijk.   Monster                  1031.7     108.4    804.3    119.0
   22 Flip Hoogervorst     Ter Aar                   984.1        .        .     984.1
   23 J.W. Schreurs        Nieuw Vennep              972.6      36.1       .     936.5
   24 F. van der Meulen    Naaldwijk                 963.0     391.6       .     571.4
   25 B. Koevoet           Leidschendam              896.8        .        .     896.8
   26 W. van der Velden    Boskoop                   881.0        .        .     881.0
   27 Comb v.d. Steen/ Van Leiden                    869.6        .     869.6       . 
   28 W. van Zanten        Wassenaar                 861.4     861.4       .        . 
   29 W. Schaap            Wassenaar                 855.4     855.4       .        . 
   30 B.J.M. van Kempen    Ter Aar                   851.6     367.5       .     484.1
                                                                                     
   31 Vincent Vork         Noorden                   849.2        .        .     849.2
   32 T. van de Polder     Vlaardingen               819.3     819.3       .        . 
   33 P. Veenman           Maasdijk                  817.5        .        .     817.5
   34 R. Dijkshoorn & Dtr  Honselersdijk             761.9        .        .     761.9
   35 C.A. van der Ham     Den Haag                  746.0        .        .     746.0
   36 A. Bransen Jr        Naaldwijk                 738.1        .        .     738.1
   37 A.P. Noorlander      Boskoop                   695.7        .     695.7       . 
   38 A. van de Berg       Spijkenisse               650.8        .        .     650.8
   39 F. Eyken             Den Haag                  587.3        .        .     587.3
   40 Trio Vollebregt      Poeldijk                  539.7        .        .     539.7
                                                                                     
   41 A. Jansen            Nootdorp                  537.5     481.9       .      55.6
   42 D. van Beelen        Katwijk aan Zee           507.9        .        .     507.9
   43 Cinth Vogels         Den Haag                  500.0        .        .     500.0
   44 W. de Bruin          Noordwijk                 478.3        .     478.3       . 
   45 J. van Trigt         Simonshaven               444.4        .        .     444.4
   46 M.J.H. Broekhoff     Katwijk aan Zee           373.0        .        .     373.0
   47 J. van Meurs         Geervliet                 365.1        .        .     365.1
   48 L. van Zuiden        Alphen a/d Rijn           341.3        .        .     341.3
   49 F. van Vianen        Monster                   307.2     307.2       .        . 
   50 G. van der Ploeg     De Lier                   304.3        .     304.3       . 
                                                                                     
   51 A.J.A ten Tije       Voorburg                  238.1        .        .     238.1
   52 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn                 214.3        .        .     214.3
   53 J. van Sonsbeek      Koudekerk a/d Rijn        174.6        .        .     174.6
   54 D.W. den Engelsman   Maassluis                 160.5     144.6       .      15.9
   55 Comb. Sassen         Alphen a/d Rijn            63.5        .        .      63.5

  STAND SUPERFOND DUIFKAMP. DE GLAZEN STAD WESTLAND 
  Plc Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten

    1 M.A. Orgers          Hekelingen             6-1049633   2   1674.7
    2 A.P. Noorlander      Boskoop                6-1090191   2   1671.9
    3 B. de Koning         Hoek van Holland       8-1452979   2   1578.7
    4 Gebr Vollebregt      Wassenaar              7-1742719   2   1319.0
    5 B. de Koning         Hoek van Holland       8-1452865   2   1180.8
    6 A. Kuyt              Katwijk aan Zee        6-2137795   1   1000.0
    7 J.J. Knetsch         Katwijk a/d Rijn       9-1091321   1   1000.0
    8 F. Cornelissen       Delft                  0-1581626   1    994.0
    9 Comb Zwaan           Rijnsburg              7-1717568   1    992.1
   10 P. Overkleeft        's-Gravenzande         0-1602948   1    988.0
                                                                                     
   11 Flip Hoogervorst     Ter Aar                6-1118236   1    984.1
   12 B. de Koning         Hoek van Holland       6-2139289   1    981.9
   13 J.J. Knetsch         Katwijk a/d Rijn       6-2125622   1    978.3
   14 F. Cornelissen       Delft                  8-1429913   1    975.9
   15 Gebr de Zwart        Delft                  7-1705583   1    969.9
   16 J.M. de Wijs & Zn    Den Hoorn              6-2155807   1    968.3
   17 Comb v.d. Steen/ Van Leiden                 9-1092032   1    963.9
   18 P. Overkleeft        's-Gravenzande         8-1453304   1    960.3
   19 Gebr de Zwart        Delft                  9-1081176   1    957.8
   20 F. Cornelissen       Delft                  7-1706342   1    956.5
                                                                                     


